Team

B.C. Josephine 2

B.C. Josephine 3

B.C.G. Heemstede 1

B.0O.C. Kennemerland 2
B.O.C. Kennemerland 3
B.O.C. Kennemerland 4
Bridge Vereniging Caprera 1
Hillegomse B.C. 1

Naam

Ernst Millaard

Mary van Dam

Dick Ippel

Rupert van Hooff
Carlavan Daal

Juun Broekhof
Jankees Eekman
Johnvan Roosmalen

Telefoon

06-53476756
06-45244278
023-5242370
06-20248963
06-23419284
06-51036252
06-81876356
06-49754491

Emailadres
ernstmillaard@gmail.com
mail@maryvandam.nl
d.ippel@hccnet.nl
rem.van.hooff@quicknet.nl
cvandaal@gmail.com
juunbroekhof@kpnmail.nl
jankees.eekman@gmail.com
puzzelwereld@gmail.com



